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Examinations to be held in the month of December, 2025.
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Notification
Date sheet for B.Sc. Medical RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY B.Sc. (MRIT) 1st Semester Regular

Dated: 01.12.2025

Morning Session (10:0AM -01:00PM) Semester-I
;") Programme Exa]l)na:it:::tfion Day Course code Course name

10-12-2025 Wednesday BMRIT- 001 Human Anatomy
12-12-2025 Friday BMRIT -002 Physiology
15-12-2025 Monday BMRIT -003 Basics of Radiation Physics
17-12-2025 | Wednesday | BMRIT -004 Introduction to Healthcare

B.Sc. Medical - ,

RADIOLOGY & | 19-12-2025 Friday BMRIT -005 Medical Terminology
IMAGING and Record keeping
1 | TECHNOLOGY | 22-12-2025 Monday } Basic Computers and Information
Semester 24-12-2025 | Wednesday | BMRIT -007 Medical Law and Ethics
26-12-2025 Friday BMRIT -008 Professionalism and Values
29-12-2025 Monday BMRIT -009 Principals of Management
31-12-2025 Wednesday | BMRIT -010 English &
Communication skills
Instruction for Students
1. Students are advised to be present in their respective hall 15 minutes before the commencement of exam.
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Dean, faculty of Ayurveda and Health Sciences with a request that the Date Sheet be shared with the students
through mentors.

P.S. to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor

P.S. to Registrar.

Dr. Aakriti Guleria, Co-Ordinator. Health Science

Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this date sheet
be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

Notice Board.

Guard File.
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